PLUMBING » HYDRONICS

NW 289 982 NEXT(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL

Cust#
349

Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
54 Audia Court

Unit #2

Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.

Notes

Line

10

405 Eastern Avenue
Concord, ON, M4M 1B7
Canada

Product and Description

34|PBALLV
3/4" IP FP BALL
VALVE B-3 LF
34|PCHECKV
3/4" IP SWING TYPE
CHECK VALVE WSP/200 WOG
34IPCBVTA
3/4" FPT BAL VLV
IMI TA 787H
34BMPLUG
3/4" CORED SQ. PLUG-B
LACK
34BMUNION
3/4" UNION - BLACK

34X3BN
3/4" X 3" NIPPLE - BLA
CK

34X112BN
3/4" X 1-1/2" NIPPLE -
BLACK

1X2BN
1" X 2" NIPPLE - BLACK

1X3BN
1" X 3" NIPPLE - BLACK

38TOPBEAMCL
3/8 (SMALL) TOP BEAM CL
AMP

Order

Quantity

20.00

2.00

2.00

10.00

8.00

15.00

10.00

4.00

4.00

10.00

Invoice

[z

Backorder
Quantity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sales Rep Out
Frank lafano

Shipped
Quantity

20.00

2.00

2.00

10.00

8.00

15.00

10.00

4.00

4.00

10.00

Qty

um

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Invoice Date

Order #

2025-07-24 3858413-00
PO Date PO #
2025-07-21 22-001-M568
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#
Currency Type
CAD
Instructions
Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Via
XT30
Shipped Terms
2025-07-22 2%20th MF
Taken By Placed By
r.cimino avtar
Unit Price  Discount = Amount(Net)
11.00 NET 220.00
126.91 60.00 101.53
428.06 85.00 128.42
22.27 90.00 22.27
115.88 90.00 92.70
10.29 87.00 20.07
8.61 87.00 11.19
13.40 87.00 6.97
14.90 87.00 7.75
4.24 75.00 10.60
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N 289 982 NEXT(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9
PLUMBING - HYDRONICS

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL
Cust# Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court
Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
405 Eastern Avenue
Concord, ON, M4M 1B7
Canada

Line Product and Description

11 | SASCSTRUTSLOTSL4
1-5/8" X 1-5/8" 12 GAUGE
SLOTTED 13/32" X 3"

12 SASC38SPRINGNUT
3/8" NO TANGLE CLAMP NUT
REGULAR SPRING

13 | 58FLATWASHER
5/8 FLAT WASHERS

14  6RISERCLZINC
#8226 ZINC RISER CL
AMP

15 | VIC3GRVDFLGADP
3" VIC-FLG ADP GRVD BLK
E 741
SHIP WITH GASKET

16 | VIC3X3X2GRVDTEE
3"X3"X2" RED TEE
GRVD ORNG OGS 25
17  VIC3GRVDBFV
3"BTFL VLV GRVD BLK E
VIC-300 MASTERSEAL 761
18 | 58X3HEXBOLT
5/8-11 X 3 GR. 5 HEX HEA
SCREWS
19  12CCBALLV
1/2" CXC FP BALLV
VALVE B-4 LF
20 12CC90
1/2 CC 90 ELBOW WROT
607
21  12CCCTEE
1/2 CCC TEE WROT

Order
Quantity
6.00
20.00
25.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

8.00

12.00

25.00

10.00

Invoice

[z

Backorder
Quantity
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Sales Rep Out
Frank lafano

Shipped
Quantity
6.00
20.00
25.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

8.00

12.00

25.00

10.00

Qty
UM
EA
EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Invoice Date

Order #

2025-07-24 3858413-00
PO Date PO #
2025-07-21 22-001-M568
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#
Currency Type
CAD
Instructions
Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Via
XT30
Shipped Terms
2025-07-22 2%20th MF
Taken By Placed By
r.cimino avtar
Unit Price  Discount = Amount(Net)
93.33 50.00 279.99
1.00 50.00 10.00
0.92 70.00 6.90
68.65 75.00 34.32
842.85 87.00 219.14
513.77 87.00 133.58
3,025.49 87.00 786.63
3.43 70.00 8.23
7.40 NET 88.80
9.97 92.00 19.94
17.74 92.00 14.19
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2_8_2 982 i\E>(r(6398) nextsupply.ca

300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9

PLUMBING - HYDRUNFL‘S:

ConSultMECHANICAL
Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
54 Audia Court

Unit #2

Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Bill To
Cust#
349

Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
405 Eastern Avenue
Concord, ON, M4M 1B7
Canada

Ship To

Line Product and Description

22 12X14CXMADP
1/2"X1/4" C X MADP BAR
STOCK

12X14CXFBUSH
1/2X1/4 FTG X F FLUSH
BUSHING

12LCP
1/2" COP/PIPE TYPE L HA

RD 12'

23

24

24 Lines Total

Invoice

[z

Order
Quantity

Backorder
Quantity

12.00 0.00

4.00 0.00

2.00 0.00

Qty Shipped
Total

Sales Rep Out
Frank lafano

Shipped
Quantity

Qty
um

12.00 EA

4.00 EA

2.00 EA

217.00

DROP SHIPMENT

[ 06:46

| 2025-07-22

Order #
3858413-00
PO #
22-001-M568

Invoice Date
2025-07-24
PO Date
2025-07-21

Job ID #

GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#

Currency Type
CAD
Instructions

Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Via
XT30
Terms
2%20th MF

Shipped
2025-07-22

Taken By
r.cimino

Placed By
avtar
Discount

Unit Price Amount(Net)

33.02 92.00 31.70

79.73 92.00 25.51

32.80 NET 65.60

Subtotal 2,346.03
G.S.T./H.S.T. 304.98

Total 2,651.01
Cash Discount 46.92 if Paid By 08/20/2025
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